COMPETITIONS 1957-1958

Premiere Série

Groupe

Pts

Bp Bc

Pen.

Diff.

GDR Guipavas

2-

3-

5-

6-

7-

8-

O-

10-

11-

12-

Deuxieme Série

Groupe A

Pts

Bp Bc

Pen.

Diff.

1-

ESG Plougastel

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

O-

10-

11-

12-

Groupe B

Pts

Bp Bc

Pen.

Diff.

1-

Espérance Plouguerneau

2-

3-

5-

6-

7-

8-

O-

10-

11-

12-
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